
BHTC PREP
M I D D L E  S C H O O L  A N D  H I G H  S C H O O L  P R E P

2 0 2 1 - 2 2  S E A S O N

*Beginner classes

 
1 day (10-week Session) 

2 days (10-week Session)

3 days (10-week Session)

4 days (10-week Session)

5 days (10-week Session)

Drop in Rate (Drill)

$350

$680

$990

$1,280

$1,550

$40

Price for advanced (2 hour) Prices (1 hour) 
$700

$1,400

$2,040

$2,640

$3,380

$80

7:00pm-8:00pm

7:00pm-8:00pm

Class Schedule Middle school High school Advanced

Wednesday

Saturday

 Sunday

*4:00pm-5:00pm

*12:00pm-1:00pm

5:00pm-6:00pm

-

1:00pm-2:00pm

1:00pm-2:00pm

-

Session 3 (10 weeks)

Feb 7th to April 17th

Session 2 (10 weeks)

Nov 15th to Feb 6th

 

Session 4 (10 weeks)

April 18th to Jun 26th

Thanksgiving: No Class Nov 25th
Winter-Break: Dec 20-Jan 2nd 

2 weeks: No Class

Memorial Day: No Class

May 30th

Easter: No Class 

April 17th

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

7:00pm-8:00pm

*12:00pm-1:00pm

8:00pm-9:00pm

8:00pm-9:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

6:00pm-8:00pm

6:00pm-8:00pm

6:00pm-8:00pm

6:00pm-8:00pm

-

*4:00pm-5:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm

4:00pm-5:00pm

7:00pm-8:00pm

Brunswick Hills Tennis Center. 1020 NJ 18, East Brunswick, NJ 08816

Phone: (732) 238-1122   Email: info@bhtenniscenter.com

*4:00pm-5:00pm

BHTC's Prep Program focuses on players 11 years and older that want to improve their tennis ability. Our Prep players aspire to play on their Middle
School and High School teams as well as USTA and UTR tournaments. BHTC's Prep Program will focus on developing a player's technical skill as well as
developing a player's overall tennis ability. Advanced Prep is for advanced players only. Tennis Training for 2 hrs and option for 1 hr fitness(5-6pm).
Evaluation required by Program Director.

1 day (10-week Session) 

2 days (10-week Session)

3 days (10-week Session)

4 days (10-week Session)

5 days (10-week Session)

Drop in Rate (Drill)

Session 1 (10 weeks)

Sept 7th to Nov 14th

9 Mondays, prorated price

4:00pm-5:00pm

1 day fitness, 1 hour, 10 weeks $350

BHTC offers programs for committed players. Our policy allows one make-up per session! No refunds**


