

MIDDLE SCHOOL AND HIGH SCHOOL PREP

2021-22 SEASON

Session 1 (10 weeks)

Sept 7th to Nov 14th

9 Mondays, prorated price

Session 2 (10 weeks)

Nov 15th to Feb 6th

Thanksgiving: No Class Nov 25th Winter-Break: Dec 20-Jan 2nd 2 weeks: No Class Session 3 (10 weeks)

Feb 7th to April 17th

Easter: No Class April 17th Session 4 (10 weeks)

April 18th to Jun 26th

Memorial Day: No Class
May 30th

BHTC's Prep Program focuses on players 11 years and older that want to improve their tennis ability. Our Prep players aspire to play on their Middle School and High School teams as well as USTA and UTR tournaments. BHTC's Prep Program will focus on developing a player's technical skill as well as developing a player's overall tennis ability. Advanced Prep is for advanced players only. Tennis Training for 2 hrs and option for 1 hr fitness(5-6pm). Evaluation required by Program Director.

*Beginner classes

Prices (1 hour)		Price for advanced (2 hour)	
1 day (10-week Session)	\$350	1 day (10-week Session)	\$700
2 days (10-week Session)	\$680	2 days (10-week Session)	\$1,400
3 days (10-week Session)	\$990	3 days (10-week Session)	\$2,040
4 days (10-week Session)	\$1,280	4 days (10-week Session)	\$2,640
5 days (10-week Session)	\$1,550	5 days (10-week Session)	\$3,380
Drop in Rate (Drill)	\$40	Drop in Rate (Drill)	\$80

1 day fitness, 1 hour, 10 weeks \$350

		/	
Class Schedule	Middle school	High school	Advanced
Monday	*4:00pm-5:00pm 7:00pm-8:00pm	8:00pm-9:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm
Tuesday	*4:00pm-5:00pm 7:00pm-8:00pm	5:00pm-6:00pm 8:00pm-9:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm
Wednesday	7:00pm-8:00pm	*4:00pm-5:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm
Thursday	4:00pm-5:00pm 7:00pm-8:00pm	-	6:00pm-8:00pm
Friday	7:00pm-8:00pm	4:00pm-5:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm
Saturday	*12:00pm-1:00pm	1:00pm-2:00pm	-
Sunday	*12:00pm-1:00pm	1:00pm-2:00pm	-

BHTC offers programs for committed players. Our policy allows one make-up per session! No refunds**